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Breeders Sweepstakes

1
2

ABS

BiJuvSweeps

BOSiJuv Sweeps
Veterans Sweepstakes

BVETISweeps

BOSiVetSweeps

Junior Puppy
Junior Puppy
Junior Puppy
Junior Puppy

Senior Puppy
Senior Puppy
Senior Puppy

12 to 15 mon
12 to 15 mon
12 to 15 mon

15 to 18 mon
15 to 18 mon
15 to 18 mon

Canadian Bred
Canadian Bred
Canadian Bred

Canadian Bred

Bred by Exh
Bred by Exh

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Veteran 7 to 10
Veteran 7 to 10
Veteran 7 to 10
Veteran 7 to 10

Veteran 12 plus
Veteran 12 plus

Veteran 12 plus

Field
Field

Junior Puppy
Junior Puppy
Junior Puppy
Junior Puppy
Junior Puppy

Senior Puppy
Senior Puppy
Senior Puppy

12 to 15 mon
12 to 15 mon
12 to 15 mon
12 to 15 mon
12 to 15 mon

15 to 18 mon
15 to 18 mon
15 to 18 mon

Canadian Bred

Canadian Bred

Bred by Exh
Bred by Exh
Bred by Exh
Bred by Exh
Bred by Exh
Bred by Exh

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Veteran 7 to 10
Veteran 7 to 10
Veteran 7 to 10
Veteran 7 to 10
Veteran 7 to 10
Veteran 7 to 10
Veteran 7 to 10

Veteran 10 and 11
Veteran 10 and 11
Veteran 10 and 11

Veteran 12 plus

Veteran 12 plus

Field

Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials

Specials

Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials

Exh Only

Exh Only
Exh Only
Exh Only

Baby Puppy
Baby Puppy

Baby Puppy
Baby Puppy
Baby Puppy

Altered
Altered

Altered
Altered
Altered
Altered

Juvenile Sweepstakes

6-9 months Male
6-9 months Male
6-9 months Male

9-12 months Male
9-12 months Male

12-15 months Male

15-18 months Male
15-18 months Male

6-9 months Female
6-9 months Female
6-9 months Female
6-9 months Female

12-15 months Female

15-18 months Female
15-18 months Female

7 to 10 years Male
7 to 10 years Male
7 to 10 years Male

7 to 10 years Female
7 to 10 years Female
7 to 10 years Female
7 to 10 years Female
7 to 10 years Female

10 and 11 years Male
10 and 11 years Male

10 and 11 years Female
10 and 11 years Female

12 years plus Male
12 years plus Male

12 years plus Female
12 years plus Female
12 years plus Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Veteran 10 and 11
Veteran 10 and 11

Male 613
Male 679
Male 687
Male 855

Male 603
Male 661
Male 853

Male 617
Male 699
Male 841

Male 615
Male 629
Male 691

Male 639
Male 659
Male 663
Male 697

Male 605
Male 695

Male 637
Male 641
Male 651
Male 851
Male 857

Male 611
Male 631
Male 667
Male 685

Male 601
Male 627
Male 671

Male 633
Male 681

Female 618
Female 652
Female 680
Female 846
Female 864

Female 656
Female 684
Female 848

Female 602
Female 660
Female 692
Female 840
Female 876

Female 606
Female 612
Female 636

Female 676
Female 678

Female 622
Female 654
Female 670
Female 698
Female 854
Female 858

Female 614
Female 616
Female 620
Female 672
Female 844
Female 874

Female 632
Female 646
Female 650
Female 662
Female 664
Female 682
Female 870

Female 628
Female 638

Female 694

Male 607
Male 619
Male 621
Male 625
Male 635
Male 645
Male 647
Male 649
Male 655
Male 657
Male 665
Male 669
Male 673
Male 675
Male 677
Male 693
Male 845
Male 849

Female 604
Female 624
Female 626
Female 634
Female 640
Female 642
Female 666
Female 686
Female 688
Female 696
Female 850
Female 852
Female 862
Female 868
Female 872

Male 847

Female 630
Female 860
Female 866

Male 653
Male 689

Female 658
Female 668
Female 674

Male 681
Male 843

Female 600
Female 608
Female 842
Female 682

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Male 609
Male 643

Female 648
Female 690
Female 856

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.

Retriever N.S. Duck Tolling
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
Retriever N.S.
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Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
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Duck Tolling
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Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
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Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling

Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
Duck Tolling
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SEATERRACE'S QUICKSILVER ELI
Tollchester Holly's Jackson

TollerPride's on Comet

JAVA HILL'S HAPPY DAYS FOR CAIRNTON

Pikkinokka's Avatar Avenger
Tollchester Ducks Finnegan
CALTANSIS 24 CASK MACDUFF

Watermark Lawrence Malabar
READYFOR PRIDE OF THE PACIFIC
READYFOR ELIXIR AT LUV BY QUINNCREEK

Watermark Jedediah On Sabine
Dalry's Fraser River Outlaw
Pikkinokka's All in For Avatar

Rainkist Marcus Aurelius, CGN PCD RE AGN AGNJ
Tollchester Mission Acomplishd

Tollchester Starwars Luke

READYFOR DIGBY BY KIJABEWINDS

AMCH. JavaHill's I'll Have Another
AM CH. AQUEUS HOP TO IT, MH WCX CAN WC

Celticpride's Captain Jack

AM CH. JavaHill's American Kestral
Lealee's Autumn Star

QUINNCREEK'S OUTLAW VIGILANTE
KASOMOR'S CHIPS AHOY BY LA BRISA

Westerlea Nothin' But Blue Sky

CH. Torlan's Jumpin' Jack Splash, JH WC RE DD CD CGN

CAN CH. Tollchester No Problem
CH. WESTERLEA'S TRIPLE SENSATION, CD

Can GCHEX. Am CH. Pikkinokka's Stormtide Barnaby, RN CGN CGC
CAN CH. AM GCH. Fionavar JavaHill TopGun, Am Can CD WC Can ROM Am R(24001530

Ch. Jagador's Anando Clan Prince, CD RE

BISS CAN CH. Anando Copper Calamity, CAN JH WC CD

CAN CH. Tollwest Playin With Fire

Ch. Kasomor's Game Set and Match, JH
OTCh. Kasomor's New Monster Shoes, WCX JH RA

Blue Sky's Cassiopeia

Rainkist Queenkaly By Readyfor
Tollchester The Fire Remains
Tollchester Ahoy Pikkinokka
READYFOR QUEEN O'THE RIVERBANK

Oceantide's Isla of Kasomor
Tollchester Duckys Rouen Darla

Pikkinokka's Ximinez Plastique

Kijabewinds One Step at a Time
BLUESKY'S MYSTIC MOONLIGHT
TOLLERPRIDES EDDY'S SOLO
Watermark's Amelia Pond
QUINNCREEK'S PAW ME ANOTHER CAB

Dalry Ready Aim Fire
Watermark's Just Add A Duck
Jocar's Glinda Gone Wild

Tollchester Keep The Faith
Tollchester Annie Get Your Gun

Starway Lustor JingIBelle
Dalry's Summer Vibe
TollerPride's Peanut Redux

AM CH. RedMoon Javahill Wilder Than Any 8 Second Ride, BN RN CGC

Avatar's Best Original Score of Pikkinokka
JAVAHILL'S BACK IN STYLE, WC RN

Javahill's Girl On The Go
Kitimat Fazerina at Blue Sky

Am CH. Aqueus Let Freedom Ring, Am BN RE AX AXJ XF CGC

Tollchester's Bright Eyes
KIJABEWINDS EVER SO CLEVER
MADRONA KIl SWEET SPIRAL

CH. Watermark Tollerhill Firefly, RN

CAN CH. Rainkist's Fourth Element, CGN CD RE JH WCX AM CD RN WC

Ch. Dalry's Fashionably Late, WC RN

OTCH. CH. Kasomor's Wack 'Em N Stack 'Em, SH WCX CGN

CH. Redfox Chaotic Spring, CD RN
Lealee's Lucky Star
CH. CALTANSIS 15 SAGE ADVICE TIPS

Ch. Dalry El's Bells, CDX WCX JH AGN RE
CAN CH. Beinnbhreaghs Take Em By Storm

AM GRCH. CAN CH. Lakeview Madrona Madrid's Song

CH. Beinnbhreagh's Sara Soda

HR Ch. Westerlea's Ceilidh Mahone, CD TD SH CGN

Ch. Kelticfox Show Me The Ring, CDX RA WC

Ch. Manitou's Yuma Del Vecchio Mulino, RN CGN
Woodcreek's Little Man Tate, CGN
TollerPride Gathering Storm

CAN CH. Alba Nuadh McStevie's Atma Bagheera, JH

Can CH. Readyfor No Stone Unturned

CAN GCH. AM CH. RedfoxWaterfox Spring2 The Max, PCD CGN

CH. Redfox Spring Scout

GCH. Watermark's Red Ryder

CAN GCH. Tollchester Canadian Ogopogo
CAN CH. Tollchester Take It And Go

CAN CH. Tollchester's Up To No Good
AM CAN CH. Tollchester KD's Red Rover

Am GCh. can GCHEX. Readyfor Going to the Max, CGN WC RN AGNJS CD

AM GCH. CAN GCH. Javanhill Surf2 An 8 Second Ride, BN RN WC CGC

GCH. SEATERRACE'S HISTORY MUSE CLIO, CGN FDX

CH. CALTANSIS PERFECT 20/20 VISION
READYFOR CHALLENGER BY STARWAY
CH. ROANEDEN'S INT' HARVESTER, WC CGN JH

Can Ch. Foxvale's Dutch Princess
Can Ch. Starway Schomi The Raine, CGN
GCH. Watermark Ceilidh Dancer

GCH. SeaTerrace Princess Leia, CD TDX UTD RA CGN AADC SGD AM RN TD

CH. TollerPride Duchess of Halifax, CD RA
Gch. Katyra Do U Fancy Duck Oryxes

CH. Redfox Spring's Shenanigans, CGN
CAN CH. Tollchester Starwars Padme
CAN CH. Tollchester Feeln A Lil Bubbly
Kasomor's Rip Tide Ruby

CAN GRCH. Vermilion's AgileFox of EDTE
CAN GRCH. Vermilion's K2 at Tala of Edte
READYFOR HOPE DIAMOND BEEKAUZ
CALTANSIS 20 CENTURY TREASURE

AM CAN CH. JAVA HILL'S NORTHERN DANCER AT CAIRNTON

READYFOR BRONZE CHALLENGER

CH. Watermark's Enchanted Ecco
CALTANSIS 11TH SOPHIE'S GEM
READYFOR A BLAZE OF GLORY

Lealee's Movie Star
DAINTREE'S TOM SAWYER

Tollerpride's Beekauz I'm Naughty
Lealee's Twilight Star
Tollchester Part Of Your World

OTCh. Kasomor's New Monster Shoes, WCX JH RA
READYFOR JUST BELIEVE'N BREAGH

Ch. Anando's Queen Lucinda, CD RE CGN AGI AGIJ
Jocar's Nautical Nikki

SeaTerrace Nomi Sunrider

LEALEE'S LUCKY STAR

613 SEATERRACE'S QUICKSILVER ELI
687 TollerPride's on Comet
855 JAVA HILL'S HAPPY DAYS FOR CAIRNTON

603 Pikkinokka's Avatar Avenger
853 CALTANSIS 24 CASK MACDUFF

699 READYFOR PRIDE OF THE PACIFIC

615 Watermark Jedediah On Sabine
629 Dalry's Fraser River Outlaw

618 Blue Sky's Cassiopeia

652 Rainkist Queenkaly By Readyfor

846 Tollchester Ahoy Pikkinokka

864 READYFOR QUEEN O'THE RIVERBANK

602 Kijabewinds One Step at a Time

606 Dalry Ready Aim Fire
612 Watermark's Just Add A Duck

611 Westerlea Nothin' But Blue Sky

631 CH. Torlan's Jumpin' Jack Splash, JH WC RE DD CD CGN

LISTED
BY597095
1128997

BS586164
BQ578947

BJ564086

BE557361
BE560031

Listed

BW584515
CA589730
BW584546

BL574836

BE560024
BE557362

UA202818
SS113331

673 Am GCh. can GCHEX. Readyfor Going to the Max, CGN WC RN TU191498

608 Jocar's Nautical Nikki

632 CH. Watermark Tollerhill Firefly, RN

664 CH. Redfox Chaotic Spring, CD RN

682 Lealee's Lucky Star

870 CH. CALTANSIS 15 SAGE ADVICE TIPS

TS198187
TG159434
5G094938
TU220575
§5120419

643 CAN CH. AM GCH. Fionavar JavaHill TopGun, Am Can CD WC (24001530
847 READYFOR BRONZE CHALLENGER

600 Ch. Anando's Queen Lucinda, CD RE CGN AGI AGIJ
856 AM GRCH. CAN CH. Lakeview Madrona Madrid's Song

601 Ch. Jagador's Anando Clan Prince, CD RE

627 BISS CAN CH. Anando Copper Calamity, CAN JH WC CD

628 CH. Beinnbhreagh's Sara Soda
638 HR Ch. Westerlea's Ceilidh Mahone, CD TD SH CGN
866 READYFOR A BLAZE OF GLORY

605 AMCH. JavaHill's I'll Have Another
647 CH. Redfox Spring Scout
695 AM CH. AQUEUS HOP TO IT, MH WCX CAN WC

602 Kijabewinds One Step at a Time
622 Starway Lustor JinglBelle

626 GCH. Watermark Ceilidh Dancer
656 Oceantide's Isla of Kasomor
698 AM CH. RedMoon Javahill Wilder Than Any 8 Second Ride, BN F 15000340
854 Avatar's Best Original Score of Pikkinokka
870 CH. CALTANSIS 15 SAGE ADVICE TIPS
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LISTED
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1103089
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TQ171834
SG094938
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SS5120419
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NS917980
27001602
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ZE467995

1123264
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1124956
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YG408152
YU430711
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12000469
ZA443223
YA416126
YW432898
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1128070
XJ364743
YU430709
YJ409276
XE342845
AW538079
AC496528
AS542325
ZY536997
YE396869
1112969
1112970
1124983
YA416118
1125848

PQ962324

WC278045
PL967362
NL885013

Listed
CG598692

Listed
Listed
CE598762

XL356398
WS322170

RG010878
TS198187
YJ409284
TU220575

2014-12-02
2014-12-25
2015-01-01

2014-09-23
2014-08-08

2014-05-18

2014-03-19
2014-03-28

2014-10-26
2014-11-19
2015-01-05
2014-11-19

2014-06-18

2014-03-28
2014-03-19

2008-01-26
2006-09-22
2007-10-29

2007-09-26
2007-04-29
2006-04-24
2007-10-26
2006-09-18

2003-08-31
2004-08-30

2005-04-24
2005-06-07

2001-04-16
2001-04-11

2001-04-07
2002-11-02
2003-06-08

2013-06-22
2011-04-15
2010-12-23

2014-06-18
2013-11-17
2011-10-01
2014-08-26
2013-02-12
2011-12-03
2006-09-18

2014-12-02
2015-01-05
2014-12-25
2015-01-01

2014-09-23
2014-10-18
2014-08-08

2014-05-26
2014-05-18
2014-06-30

2014-03-19
2014-03-28
2014-03-18

2012-01-14
2013-02-14
2013-09-25
2013-04-21

2013-06-22
2010-12-23

2013-10-31
2012-07-01
2010-10-12
2013-09-03
2013-05-01

2008-01-26
2006-09-22
2008-03-18
2007-10-16

2004-04-24
2003-08-31

2001-04-16
2001-04-11
2002-11-20

2012-08-04
2010-06-18

2014-10-26
2014-11-19
2014-12-05
2015-01-05
2014-11-19

2014-08-26
2014-10-18
2014-09-23

2014-06-18
2014-06-07
2014-05-28
2014-05-26
2014-06-30

2014-03-28
2014-03-19
2014-03-24

2013-02-14
2013-02-28

2013-11-17
2014-03-28
2014-05-28
2013-02-12
2011-12-03
2012-04-07

2011-08-27
2011-01-31
2012-02-03
2012-04-08
2013-08-27
2010-10-01

2007-04-29
2008-06-16
2007-11-04
2007-08-02
2006-04-24
2007-10-26
2006-09-18

2004-04-03
2003-09-19
2005-06-07

2001-04-07
2002-11-02

2012-03-16

2013-01-26
2012-09-14
2010-03-10
2013-11-18
2013-03-02
2011-04-15
2011-04-15
2011-10-01
2013-07-01
2013-02-14
2011-01-08
2008-03-20
2007-10-29
2010-10-29
2012-01-15
2011-01-28
2011-11-13
2010-11-16

2013-10-16
2010-05-22
2011-10-01
2011-05-12
2010-03-10
2013-11-17
2013-02-20
2013-09-25
2012-12-28
2011-03-04
2010-08-13
2010-08-13
2013-10-11
2011-01-28
2013-05-22

2004-08-30

2009-02-19
2004-06-12
2003-06-08

2015-04-09
2015-04-06

2015-04-10
2015-04-09
2015-03-11

2010-06-18
2009-09-26

2005-04-24
2007-09-26
2011-05-12
2007-10-26



